
Double Stacker for ASN-395,397 
ASN·395,397 ffl9''7'JvA5? ·:; 1J 

SS42 
PARTS LIST 

l.STACKER FRAME COMPONENTS 

4 

20 5 
8 

22 7 

1 2~ 

~1 6 

~22 1 
1 

2 

161-36400 HANDLE 
250-31907 SLID PIPE 
250-32004 STACKER POLE 

4 161-37101 STACKER 
5 GSS-311511\00 STACKER BAR HOLDER 
6 161-37259 STACKER STAND AS.\1.. 
7 161-37804 WING SCREW 
8 NM-6050001-SC NUT M5 
9 250-31808 STACKER BOTTOM SUPPOR 

12 \'\"P-0841601-SC WASHER 8.4XI7.4Xl.6 
13 88103 -WP3- 000-A ADJUST! NG SCREW 
14 NM-6120003-SE NUTMI2 

17 SM-6083002-TN SCREW M:S L"'30 
18 WS-0820002-KN SPRING WASHER MS 
19 WP-0841601-SC WASHER 8.4XI7 .4X1.6 

·2o SL-9082093-SE SCREW 
21 WS-0820002-KN SPRING WASHER MS 
22 WP-0841601-SC WASHER 8.4XI7 .4XI. 6 
23 PC-0151060-00 SPEED CONTROLLER 
24 PA-2005001-00 AIR CYLINDER 
25 SM-6061002-TP SCREW M6 L= I 0 
26 l'iP-0641601-SC WASHER 
27 Sld-6083002-TN SCREW M8 1"'30 
28 WP-0841601-SC WASHER 8.4XI7 .4XI.6 
29 161~38109 ROD 
30 NM-6080001-SC NUT M8XI.25 
31 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L-1 0 
32 250-32202 PILLOW COYER 
33 SM-6061002-TP SCREW M6 L= I 0 
34 WS-0610002-KN SPRING WASHER 6.1XJ2.2XI.5 

37 \61-36905 THRUST COVER 
38 SS-8660612-TP SCREW l/4-40 L=6 

1 -

( 

-~ 
/ ' 

/ 

®--16 
®---15 
@-14 

~13 

f\~~·" 
n~v fl" ~1· 

7.'J:J-b· Yf:t? 
?'lY' IJ'7.1J1JJ 
7.91'11-fl' ~Hilt?' 
HY 'J7.1J1"1! ?~ 
:7'3'/H' 
D1-b711~ M5X0.8 17~ 
l.IJ:Jb· YIJH~ 

'!..~ MB L=-30 
fl' t MB 
I:'H' b' t ~-b' !t'l1.. MB 
1' 'II' tttn:~'h?;!i' H 
fl' if' 'II' t MB 
t7f'li' t ~"1!'1-'ll MB 
At' -v ::~~~n-7 
~7 -79:.-IJ' 
ll1M7H' H M6 L=IO 
t7f' fl' t o:J' 1-'l!.. M6 
ll:1M7H' H MB 1=30 
1:7t' 'II' t U''\-'ll, MB 
D:1V 
ll:1iJ?fJ} MB H~ 
f>..' ::J:f'J' tAl. M4 1=10 
t' ll- 'hfl'-
llJM77A' H M6 1=10 
fl' H'li' t M6 

;l,j]:}'Jij-

~)t'J' 1/4-40 1=6 

I 

29145109 
No.0990-01 

14-® 
16--® 

2 
2 

4 
4 
2 
I 

I 
4 
4 

2 
4 

I 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



2.PNEUMATIC COMPONENTS 

0 

50-52-<:::> 

I'~ 0 L-e 
~ 

I 1 

I 

~ 

53-55-<> 

I 

______ I 

17 

39 

42 

- 2 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



RE_F, ~0 ___ N9TE ___ PART ~0, __________ D_ ~ _ S_ ~ _R _ I_ ~ _ T I 0 _ N ___________ 1C __ Y __ ! __ { _________ Qt~ _ 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
II 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

GSS-42001000 
GSS-42002000 
GSS-42003000 
GSS-42004000 
GSS-42005000 
GSS-42006000 
PA-3250001-AO 
PC-OI51060-00 
SM-404050I-SN 
SL-404I29!-SC 
SL-404I291 SC 
G5404- I72-0AO 
250-32608 
250-3I600 
180-72553 
PA-1004505-AO 
PJ-3040405-04 
ISI-37804 
SM-6050802-TR 
250-3230I 
PJ-3040800-02 
PJ-3050800-02 
IIX-OOI5000-00 
SM-104100I-SC 
WP-0410846-SC 
WS-04I0002-KN 
NM-604000!-SC 
PV- I508020-00 
PV-1308020-00 
PV-I508020-00 
G5102-397-0AO 
PJ-3040851-02 
BT-060040I-EB 
BT-040025I-EB 
BT-0800501-EB 
SL 404109!-SC 
PJ-3050800-02 
PV-9030040-00 
G5103-397-0AO 
HK-0346I00-80 
G5I03-397-0AO 
G8506-397-0AO 

#01 G5425-397-0AO 
G5424-397-0AO 
ISI-15255 
16I-I5008 
I6I-I5107 
SS-III0640-SL 
161-I8002 

#02 CM-3002002-02 
#01 CM-3002002-A2 
#03 CM-3002000-04 
#02 CM-3002002-01 
#OI CM-3002002-AI 
#03 CM-3002000-03 

GSS-42007000 

NOTE Ci:t.iil) 

STACKER HOLDER 
STACKER GUSH I ON 
LOWER STRUT 
CYLINDER BRACKET 
CYLINDER NOSE OF CAM METAL 
PILLOW SLIDER 
LONG STROKE CYLINDER 
SPEED CONTROLLER 
SCREW M4XO. 7 L=5 
SCREW M4 L= 12 
SCREW M4 L-12 
FRAME SHAI'T ASM. 
PRESSER ARM HOLDER 
CYLINDER INSTALLING ARM 
THREAD CUTTER SUPPORT ASM. 
CYLINDER 
ELBOW UNION 
WING SCREW 
SCREW M5X0.8 L=8 
STACKER BLOW PIPE 
ELBOW UNION 
UNION TEE 
CLIP 
SCREW M4XO. 7 L=IO 
WASHER 
SPRING WASHER 
NUT M4 
SOLENOID VALVE, 5 PORT 
SOLENOID VALVE, 3 PORT (NC) 
SOLENOID VALVE, 5 PORT 
SOLENOID VALVE ASM. 
ELBOW 
TUBE 
URETHANE HOSE, BLACK 
VINYL TUBE 
SCREW M4 X I 0 
UNION TEE 
SCREW 
SOLENOID VALVE CORD ASM. 
HOUSING 8P 
SOLENOID VALVE CORD ASM. 
SOLENOID VALVE CORD B ASM. 
STACKER PEDAL EXPORT ASM. 
STACKER PEDAL ASM. 
STACKER SWITCH ASM. 
FOOT SWITCH BASE PLATE 
RUBBER 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=3. 5 
STACKER DIFFERENTIAL SHIEL 
SAFETY LABEL 2 (LARGE) 
SAFETY LABEL 4(LARGE) 
CAUTION LABEL(50) 
SAFETY LABEL 2(SMALL) 
SAFETY LABEL 4(SMALL) 
ATTENTION LABEL 
CAUTION TAPE 

#0 I .... FOR EXPORT 
#02 .... FOR DOl! EST I C USE 
#03 .... FOR JE 

- 3 -

7.'J.1!i- I;'J 
7.91!1- 11J3Y 
J5 JfJI; I 
J9Y9'- 7' 7'111- 2 
J9Y9' - tY5Y !JW I 
t' n- 7.711-' 2 
DY?' 7.).D-1J9Y9' I 
7.t' -).' JY).D-7 2 
t,· J:iY M4XO. 7 L=5 20 
t''Jty tA7. M4 L=I2 4 
T''J:iJ' tA7. M4 L 12 2 
).1;7'HI*'I; (1~) 
~J;HIJ7{ !JW 
{).~9 J9Y9' - 1-9,'11;7' 
1H9HI1~ 
J9Y9' 
I~*'J=tY 
f31;;iJ' 2 
n'!J17t*' ~). M5X0.8 L=8 2 
7.51!1-7' n-o· {7' I 
II~*' 2 
:qtY 71-
'J-7' ~ 19,7' 2 
t7J:iJ' M4X0.7 L=IO 2 
t7t'!J' * 2 
,,. H' t· t· M4 2 
n'Mt'l- M4 2 
5;!;• - ~ ::;· yy· 1\. y l 
3*' -).(NC)7' YJ' ,. Y I 
5*' -). 7' YJ' ,. Y I 
2*' -).:T' YJ' ,. Y?~ 
IH' 2 
~-7' I 
I;H•Y*-7. ?n I 
~-7' I 
T'' J:iJ' tA7. M4X0.7 L-IO 2 
J=tY 71- I 
,,. 117' HH:iJ' 6 
7'YY'"''YJ-r'7~ 3 
II')J' Y1' 81' 
7' YJ' ,. YJ-).'1~ I 
7' YJ' ,. YJ- ).' B?~ I 
7.5,!1-''9' ~1J1'7~ I 
7.5,!1-'' 9' M~ I 
7.5'!! w ')7.{11 7~ (I) 
7 1-M,f1-9,'J9' 1 (I) 
7-l-'MHJ'A (I) 
t7:iY 11/64-40 L=5.5 (2) 
7.5'!1 w /;J- ~ (I) 
7Yt' Y7'' ~ 2(5' {) I 
7W Y7'' I> 4 (!I' {) I 
lt''J!J'fJ'){y-~(50) 

7Yt' Y7'' ~ 2(J39) I 
7Yt' Y7'' ~ 4031;) I 
Jt''J!J'f>/;{J-~(31.5) I 
f>l;{ :T 7' 0.5 

fmW!H 
[ij Vol !H 
JE/ll 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



JUKI CORPORATION 

JUKI!ltv:~ttt 

<BilL 1>1<111>, C:illlil11<1: 
To order Of for further 
information, 
please contact : 

* C.(I)J'\-':J !) A 1- !titlia.~~O)t=.th:Y'ffl.t. < ltJ!T i~$.6{&; '1 *"t. 
*The description covered in this parts list is subject to change !Of' improvement of the commodity without notice. 

* ;:O)J'\-'Y 1) At- It, 1995:tF6~ lJH£!1.>i!ii~fr.tf"t'W.I..t:: t,(])"t'"t. 
*This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of June 1995. 

95 • 09 Printed in Japan (Te) 
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




